
Receipts 2020-2021 Precept mens shed Rec other VAT

16/04/2020 UDC 9265 9265

21/04/2020 HMRC 3627.61 12892.61

01/04/2020 Rad Rec 5 12897.61

15/09/2020 UDC 9265 22162.61

Mens Shed 220 22382.61

03/12/2020 udc 500 22882.61

02/07/2020 Ecc 1925.71 24808.32

28/05/2020 Rad Rec 4669.58 29477.90

25/03/2021 ECC Mens Shed 1956.56 31434.46

18530 2676.56 4674.58 1925.71 3627.61 31434.46


